

18.11.2022
56
SB
Ct. No.236

CRR 3251 of 2010
CRAN 1 of 2011

Mr. Sandipan Ganguly
Mr. Debasish Roy
Mr. Ayan Bhattacharyya
Mr. Shounak Mitra
Mr. Kaushik Chakraborty
Mr. Zulfiquar Ali – Al Quadri ... for the petitioner

Mr. Dipankar Dandapathe ... for the R.P.F.

On the prayer of the learned counsel appearing on behalf of
the petitioner let the matter appear in the list on 8.12.2022.

(Siddhartha Roy Chowdhury, J.)