

09.06.2023

Item no. 61
sanjay

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Criminal Revisional Jurisdiction

CRR 3251 of 2010

Bajrang Lal Agarwal
-Vs.-
State of West Bengal & Anr.

Mr. Sandipan Ganguly,
Mr. Ayan Bhattacharyya ...for the petitioner.

Mr. Dipankar Dandapat ...for the RPF.

On the prayer of the learned advocate for the petitioner,
let this matter be adjourned.

Let this matter appear in the list on 20th July, 2023.

(Ananya Bandyopadhyay, J.)