

20.07.2023
Sl.No. 13
Ct. 33
Amalranjan

CRR 3251 of 2010
With
CRAN 1/2011 (Old CRAN 2085/2011)

Re: Bajrang Lal Agarwal

Mr. Ayan Bhattacharya
Mr. Shounak Mitra.....for the appellant

Mr. Dipankar Dandapath.....for the o.p. 2 /RPF

Heard in part.

Matter to appear in the list on 8th August, 2023.

(Ananya Bandyopadhyay,J.)