

08.08.2023
Sl.No. 38
Ct. 33
Amalranjan

CRR 3251 of 2010
With
CRAN 1/2011(Old CRAN 2085/2011)

Re: Bajrang Lal Agarwal

Mr. Shaunak Mitra.....for the petitioner

On the prayer of learned advocate for the petitioner,
let the matter be fixed on 5th September, 2023.

(Ananya Bandyopadhyay,J.)