

12.09.2023

BP
Sl.98
Court No.33

CRR 3251 of 2010
With
CRAN 1 of 2011 (Old No. CRAN 2085 of 2011)

In the matter of : Bajrang Lal Agarwal

Mr. Ayan Bhattacharjee
Mr. Shounak Mitra
..for the petitioner

Learned advocate for the petitioner is present.

None appears for the opposite party no.2

Let the matter be fixed on 29th November, 2023.

(Ananya Bandyopadhyay, J.)

