

19.02.2024
Item nos.68
Ct. No. 33
PG/KS

C.R.R. 3251 of 2010
With
CRAN 1 of 2011 (Old No. CRAN 2085 of 2011)

In The Matter of: Bajrang Lal Agarwal
.....Petitioner

Mr. Ayan Bhattacharya
Ms. Shivangi Thard
.....for the petitioner
Mr. Arun Kr. Maiti
Mr. R. R. Mohanty
Mr. Guddu Singh
.....for the O. P. No.2

On the prayer of learned advocates for the parties, let
the matter be listed on 5th March, 2024 as a last chance.

(Ananya Bandyopadhyay, J.)