

05.03.2024

20

Ct. No. 33

KAUSHIK

C.R.R. 3251 of 2010
CRAN 1 of 2011 (Old CRAN 2085 of 2011)

In Re. Bajrang Lal Agarwal
... petitioner

Mr. Ayan Bhattacharya
Mr. Shounak Mitra
Mr. Zulfiqar Ali Al Quaderi
Mr. Aditya Sarkar
... for the petitioner

Mr. Arun Kumar Mohanty
Mr. R. R. Mohanty
Mr. Guddu Singh
... for the Opposite Party No. 2

Heard the submission of the learned advocate for the
petitioner.

The learned advocate for the O.P. No. 2 is to produce the
case diary on the next date of hearing.

List the revisional application on **3rd May, 2024**.

(Ananya Bandyopadhyay, J.)