

03.05.2024
26
cm

CRR 3251 of 2010
With
CRAN 1 of 2011 (Old No. CRAN 2085 of 2011)

In the matter of: Bajrang Lal Agarwal.
.... petitioner.

Mr. Ayan Bhattacharjee
Mr. Aditya Sarkar
.... for the petitioner

Mr. Arun Maiti
Mr. R.R. Mohanty
Mr. Guddu Singh
... for the O.P. No.2

Heard the submission of the learned advocate for the
petitioner as well as opposite party No. 2.

The learned advocate for the opposite party No. 2
submits to have obtained the case diary and intends to file
xerox copy of the same on the next date of hearing.

Let the matter be fixed on 23rd July, 2024.

(Ananya Bandyopadhyay, J.)

