

17.07.2025

Sl.No. 19

Ct. 23

Amalranjan

In The High Court At Calcutta
Criminal Revisional Jurisdiction
Appellate Side

CRR 3251 of 2010

With

CRAN 1/2011 (Old CRAN 2085/2011)

Bajrang Lal Agarwal.

Vs

The State of West Bengal and anr.

Mr. Ayan Bhattacharya

Mr. Aditya Sarkar.....for the petitioner

Mr. Arun Kumar Mohanty

Mr. R.R. Mohanty

Mr. Guddu Singh.....for the opposite party no. 2

1. On the prayer of learned advocate appearing on behalf of the opposite party no. 2, let the matter appear in the combined monthly list of August, 2025.

(Ajay Kumar Gupta, J.)