

02.09.2025
Item No.9
AP

**CRR 3251 of 2010
With
CRAN 1 of 2011 (Old No: CRAN 2085 of 2011)**

**Bajrang Lal Agarwal
Vs.
The State of West Bengal & Anr.**

Mr. Ayan Bhattacharjee, Senior Advocate
Mr. Aditya Sarkar

... For the Petitioner.

Mr. Arun Kumar Maiti (Mohanty)
Mr. R.R. Mohanty
Mr. Guddu Singh

... For the Opposite Party No.2.

1. On the prayer of learned counsel for the petitioner, let this matter stand adjourned and be listed on 19th September, 2025.

(Ajay Kumar Gupta, J.)