

Item No. 7
28.11.2025.
ap

**IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CRIMINAL REVISIONAL JURISDICTION**

**C.R.R. No. 3251 of 2010
With
I.A. No. CRAN 1 of 2011 (Old CRAN 2085 of 2011)**

**Bajrang Lal Agarwal
Versus
The State of West Bengal & Anr.**

Mr. Ayan Bhattacharjee, Id. Sr. Advocate
Mr. Aditya Sarkar.

...For the petitioner.

Mr. Arun Kumar Maiti (Mohanty),
Mr. R.R. Mohanty,
Mr. Guddu Singh.

...For the opposite party no.2.

1. As prayed for by the learned Senior Advocate appearing on behalf of the petitioner, list this matter on **9th January, 2026** under the heading "**Old Matters**".
2. All parties are directed to act on a server copy of this order duly downloaded from the official website of this Court.

(Ajay Kumar Gupta, J.)