

09.01.2026
Court No.32
DL/Item No.– 91
[Milan]

CRR 3251 of 2010
With
CRAN 1/2011(Old No:CRAN/2085/2011)

In the matter of:

BAJRANG LAL AGARWAL

Mr. Ayan Bhattacharyya,
Mr. Aditya Sarkar

....for the Petitioner

Mr. Arun Kumar Maiti,
Mr. R.R. Mohanty,
Mr. Guddu Singh

....for the Opposite Party No.2

On the prayer of the learned advocates for the parties, list this
matter on **6th February, 2026** at top.

(Ajay Kumar Gupta, J.)