

06.02.2026
p.b.
S.L. No.87.
Ct. No.32.

CRR 3251 of 2010
With
CRAN 1/2011 (Old No.CRAN 2085/2011)

In the matter of: Bajrang Lal Agarwal.

Mr. Debashish Roy,
Mr. Sandipan Ganguly,
Mr. Ayan Bhattacharya,
Mr. Shounak Mitra,
Mr. Z. Ali Alquaderi,
Mr. Aditya Sarkar.
.....for the petitioner.

Mr. Arun Kr. Maiti (Mohanty),
Mr. R. R. Mohanty,
Mr. Guddu Singh.
.....for the O.P. No.2.

1. The matter is heard-in-part.
2. Let this matter appear for further consideration
on 13th March, 2026.

(Ajay Kumar Gupta, J.)