

27.03.2026
Court No.32
Item No.66
Pk/AP

CRR 3251 of 2010
CRAN 1 of 2011(Old No. CRAN 2085 of 2011)

Bajrang Lal Agarwal
Vs.
The State of West Bengal and another

Mr. Debasish Roy, Ld. Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Mitra,
Mr. Z. Ali Alquaderi,
Mr. Aditya Sarkar

... for the petitioner.

Mr. Arun Kumar Maiti,
Mr. R. R. Mohanty,
Mr. Guddu Singh

... for the opposite party no. 2.

1. Heard Mr. Debasish Roy, learned senior advocate for the petitioner.
2. By consent of the parties, list this matter on 17.04.2026 at 2.00 p.m.

(Ajay Kumar Gupta, J.)