

72  
**08-05-2026**  
( Court No.39 )  
BM

**CRR 3251 of 2010**

**BAJRANG LAL AGARWAL  
VS  
STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ANR**

Mr. Aditya Sarkar

... for the Petitioner

Mr. Arun Kumar Maiti(Mohanty)

Mr. R. R. Mohanty

Mr. Guddu Singh

... for the opposite party no.2

1. List this matter two weeks after the ensuing summer vacation under the same heading.

**( Ajay Kumar Gupta, J. )**